HPS Fusion™
General Purpose
Enclosed Transformer
General PurPoSe encloSed TranSFormer
The HPS Fusion™ line of enclosed transformers are an indoor, cost effective approach ideally suited for
single phase, general purpose industrial and light duty loads.
aPPlicaTionS
The HPS Fusion™ is the perfect solution and is specifically designed for the following applications:

Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50ACP 0.42/0.21 2.7 6.4 3.33 1.66 4.16 0.22 x 0.44 3.0
100 100 FS100ACP 0.83/0.42 3.09 6.3 3.6 2.05 3.5 0.22 x 0.44 4.2
150 150 FS150ACP 1.25/0.63 3.09 6.9 3.6 2.05 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 5.3
250 160 FS250ACP 2.08/1.04 3.9 6.6 4.3 2.52 3.9 0.22 x 0.44 7.6
350 250 FS350ACP 2.92/1.46 3.9 7 4.3 2.52 4.3 0.22 x 0.44 8.7
500 300 FS500ACP 4.17/2.08 4.6 7.2 4.6 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 13.3
750 500 FS750ACP 6.25/3.13 5.6 7.6 5.1 4 4.9 0.31 x 0.81 20.3
1000 650 FS1000ACP 8.33/4.17 5.6 8 5.1 4 5.3 0.31 x 0.81 22.9
1500 1000 FS1500ACP 12.5/6.25 5.6 9.4 5.1 4 6.7 0.31 x 0.81 30.3
2000 1300 FS2000ACP 16.7/8.33 6.6 9.1 6 5.1 5.7 0.31 x 0.81 37.1
3000 2000 FS3000ACP 25.0/12.5 7.8 11.3 6.7 6.3 6.9 0.31 x 0.81 64.0
5000 3000 FS5000ACP 41.7/20.8 9.3 14.9 8 7.1 7.3 0.31 x 0.81 99.7
VA
Rating
CE	VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50AR 4.17/2.08 2.7 5.8 3.33 1.66 3.58 0.22 x 0.44 2.3
100 100 FS100AR 8.33/4.17 3.09 6.3 3.6 2.05 3.5 0.22 x 0.44 4.2
150 150 FS150AR 12.5/6.25 3.09 6.7 3.6 2.05 3.9 0.22 x 0.44 4.8
250 160 FS250AR 20.8/10.4 3.9 6.2 4.3 2.52 3.5 0.22 x 0.44 6.4
350 250 FS350AR 29.2/14.6 3.9 6.8 4.3 2.52 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 8.3
500 300 FS500AR 41.7/20.8 4.6 6.8 4.1 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 11.8
60	Hertz
Primary	Voltage:	 600	 575 550
Secondary	Voltage:		12	x	24	 11.5 x 23 11 x 22
60	Hertz

Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50MQMJ 0.42/0.21 2.7 5.9 3.33 1.66 3.69 0.22 x 0.44 2.5
100 100 FS100MQMJ 0.83/0.42 3.09 6.3 3.6 2.05 3.5 0.22 x 0.44 3.9
150 150 FS150MQMJ 1.25/0.63 3.09 6.9 3.6 2.05 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 5.2
250 160 FS250MQMJ 2.08/1.04 3.9 6.6 4.3 2.52 3.9 0.22 x 0.44 7.7
350 250 FS350MQMJ 2.92/1.46 3.9 7.2 4.3 2.52 4.9 0.22 x 0.44 9.4
500 300 FS500MQMJ 4.17/2.08 4.6 7.2 4.6 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 13.2
750 500 FS750MQMJ 6.25/3.13 5.6 7.2 5.1 4 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 18.0
1000 650 FS1000MQMJ 8.33/4.17 5.6 8 5.1 4 5.3 0.31 x 0.81 22.8
1500 1000 FS1500MQMJ 12.5/6.25 6.6 8.5 6 5.1 5.1 0.31 x 0.81 31.1
2000 1300 FS2000MQMJ 16.7/8.33 6.6 9.1 6 5.1 5.7 0.31 x 0.81 38.1
3000 2000 FS3000MQMJ 25.0/12.5 7.8 11.7 6.7 6.3 7.3 0.31 x 0.81 68.5
5000 3000 FS5000MQMJ 41.7/20.8 9.3 15.1 8 7.4 7.3 0.31 x 0.81 104.2
VA
Rating
CE	VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50QR 4.17/2.08 2.7 5.9 3.33 1.66 3.69 0.22 x 0.44 2.5
100 100 FS100QR 8.33/4.17 3.09 6.1 3.6 2.05 3.35 0.22 x 0.44 3.9
150 150 FS150QR 12.5/6.25 3.09 6.9 3.6 2.05 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 5.2
250 160 FS250QR 20.8/10.4 3.9 6.6 4.3 2.52 3.9 0.22 x 0.44 7.7
350 250 FS350QR 29.2/14.6 3.9 7.2 4.3 2.52 4.9 0.22 x 0.44 9.5
500 300 FS500QR 41.7/20.8 4.6 7.2 4.6 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 13.4
50/60	Hertz
Primary	Voltage:	 240	x	480	 230 x 460 220 x 440
Secondary	Voltage:	 120	x	240	 115 x 230 110 x 220
50/60	Hertz

Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50KHP 0.42/0.21 2.7 5.9 3.33 1.66 3.69 0.22 x 0.44 2.5
100 100 FS100KHP 0.83/0.42 3.09 6.3 3.6 2.05 3.5 0.22 x 0.44 4.3
150 150 FS150KHP 1.25/0.63 3.09 6.9 3.6 2.05 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 5.3
250 160 FS250KHP 2.08/1.04 3.9 6.6 4.3 2.52 3.9 0.22 x 0.44 7.9
350 250 FS350KHP 2.92/1.46 3.9 7.2 4.3 2.52 4.9 0.22 x 0.44 9.6
500 300 FS500KHP 4.17/2.08 4.6 7.2 4.6 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 13.6
750 500 FS750KHP 6.25/3.13 5.6 7.2 5.1 4 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 19
1000 650 FS1000KHP 8.33/4.17 5.6 8 5.1 4 5.3 0.31 x 0.81 23.5
1500 1000 FS1500KHP 12.5/6.25 6.6 8.5 6 5.1 5.1 0.31 x 0.81 31.6
VA
Rating
CE	VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50KHR 4.17/2.08 2.7 5.9 3.33 1.66 3.69 0.22 x 0.44 2.5
100 100 FS100KHR 8.33/4.17 3.09 6.3 3.6 2.05 3.5 0.22 x 0.44 4.2
150 150 FS150KHR 12.5/6.25 3.09 6.9 3.6 2.05 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 5.3
250 160 FS250KHR 20.8/10.4 3.9 6.6 4.3 2.52 3.9 0.22 x 0.44 7.6
350 250 FS350KHR 29.2/14.6 3.9 7.2 4.3 2.52 4.9 0.22 x 0.44 9.3
500 300 FS500KHR 41.7/20.8 4.6 7.2 4.6 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 13.2
50/60	Hertz
Primary	Voltage:	 380/347
Secondary	Voltage:	 120	x	240
50/60	Hertz

Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50NJ 0.42 2.7 5.9 3.33 1.66 3.69 0.22 x 0.44 2.4
100 100 FS100NJ 0.83 3.09 6.1 3.6 2.05 3.35 0.22 x 0.44 4.1
150 150 FS150NJ 1.25 3.09 6.9 3.6 2.05 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 5.2
250 160 FS250NJ 2.08 3.9 6.6 4.3 2.52 3.9 0.22 x 0.44 7.6
350 250 FS350NJ 2.92 3.9 7.2 4.3 2.52 4.9 0.22 x 0.44 9.3
500 300 FS500NJ 4.17 4.6 7.2 4.6 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 13.3
750 500 FS750NJ 6.25 5.6 7.6 5.1 4 4.9 0.31 x 0.81 20.1
1000 650 FS1000NJ 8.33 5.6 8 5.1 4 5.3 0.31 x 0.81 22.8
1500 1000 FS1500NJ 12.50 5.6 9.4 5.1 4 6.7 0.31 x 0.81 31.1
VA
Rating
CE	VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50PR 4.17/2.08 2.7 5.9 3.33 1.66 3.69 0.22 x 0.44 2.5
100 100 FS100PR 8.33/4.17 3.09 6.1 3.6 2.05 3.35 0.22 x 0.44 3.9
150 150 FS150PR 12.5/6.25 3.09 6.9 3.6 2.05 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 5.2
250 160 FS250PR 20.8/10.4 3.9 6.4 4.3 2.52 3.7 0.22 x 0.44 7.1
350 250 FS350PR 29.2/14.6 3.9 7.2 4.3 2.52 4.9 0.22 x 0.44 9.4
500 300 FS500PR 41.7/20.8 4.6 7.2 4.6 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 13.2
50/60	Hertz
Primary	Voltage:	 277
Secondary	Voltage:	 120
50/60	Hertz

Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50SP 0.42/0.21 2.7 5.9 3.33 1.66 3.69 0.22 x 0.44 2.4
100 100 FS100SP 0.83/0.42 3.09 6.1 3.6 2.05 3.35 0.22 x 0.44 3.9
150 150 FS150SP 1.25/0.63 3.09 6.9 3.6 2.05 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 5.2
250 160 FS250SP 2.08/1.04 3.9 6.6 4.3 2.52 3.9 0.22 x 0.44 7.7
350 250 FS350SP 2.92/1.46 3.9 7.2 4.3 2.52 4.9 0.22 x 0.44 9.5
500 300 FS500SP 4.17/2.08 4.6 7.2 4.6 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 13.3
750 500 FS750SP 6.25/3.13 5.6 7.2 5.1 4 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 18.2
1000 650 FS1000SP 8.33/4.17 5.6 8 5.1 4 5.3 0.31 x 0.81 22.5
1500 1000 FS1500SP 12.5/6.25 6.6 8.5 6 5.1 5.1 0.31 x 0.81 30.1
VA
Rating
CE	VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Output
Amps
Overall
Dimensions
Mounting
Centers
Mounting
Slot
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G	X	H
50 50 FS50SR 4.17/2.08 2.7 5.9 3.33 1.66 3.69 0.22 x 0.44 2.4
100 100 FS100SR 8.33/4.17 3.09 6.1 3.6 2.05 3.35 0.22 x 0.44 4
150 150 FS150SR 12.5/6.25 3.09 6.9 3.6 2.05 4.1 0.22 x 0.44 5.2
250 160 FS250SR 20.8/10.4 3.9 6.6 4.3 2.52 3.9 0.22 x 0.44 7.7
350 250 FS350SR 29.2/14.6 3.9 7.2 4.3 2.52 4.9 0.22 x 0.44 9.5
500 300 FS500SR 41.7/20.8 4.6 7.2 4.6 3.3 4.5 0.31 x 0.81 13.3
50/60	Hertz
Primary	Voltage:	 208	x	416	 200 x 400 190 x 380
Secondary	Voltage:	 120	x	240	 115 x 230 110 x 220
50/60	Hertz